| (Requestor's Name) | | | |
|--|--------------|-------------------|--------------------------|
| (Äddress) | | 6001 [,] | 25002076 |
| (Address) | | 0001/ | |
| (City/State/Zip/Pho | ne #) | | |
| | MAIL | | |
| (Business Entity Na | ame) | 04/25/ | /0801039010 **35.00 |
| (Document Numbe | r) | / | |
| rtified Copies Certificate | es of Status | | |
| pecial Instructions to Filing Officer: | | \bigcap | 201 SE |
| · · · | | hard | 2000 APR 25 SECRETARY |
| | | S.Hdraval | SSEE FL |
| | | D:1. | AHIO: 09 |

L

ì



April 15, 2008

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations for Processing and Filing PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Certification of Business Withdrawal Application

Processing and Filing Division:

Due to market conditions we haven't done business in Florida since or Certification No: F07000004327 was granted.

For that reason we would like to withdrawal our Alien Business Certification Application. Please update your records.

Respectfully,

-Duan Le

President/CEO 225 677 9992

State State 1 24

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Turk Key Home Mortgage hie SUBJECT:

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Andrés Mujica O'Neill (Name of Person) Turn Ker Home Mortsage, lu C (Firm/Company) 76 506 Oak Plaza Ave. Suitel (Address) Prairieville LA 70769 (City/State and Zin code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Audres Mij co O'Neill at (225) 673-55// (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Turn her Home Morteage h.C. Document Number of Corporation (if known) (Incorporated Under Laws of) This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and here voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

36506 Och Plaza Ave. Suite 1 (Mailing Address)

Prayrieville, Louisiana 70769

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

<u>4-15-0</u> (Date)

Andrés Müjicz ONeill Vice President/CFO I or printed name of person gigning) (Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35

